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Get Connected. Get Answers.
Top 20 Services for selected UW Region(s): United

Way of Coastal Fairfield County

Age(s) : More than 5 selected

Gender(s) selected: Male, Female, UnKnown

Region Services

Region

Coastal
Fairfield
County

2015

Taxonomy

United Way of Individual and Family

Support Services

Public Assistance
Programs

Housing/Shelter
Utilities

Health Supportive
Services

Legal Services

Mental Health
Evaluation and
Treatment

Counseling Settings

Mental Health
Assessment and
Treatment

Food

Temporary Financial
Assistance

Tax Organizations and
Services

Information Services
Material Goods

Substance Abuse
Services

Employment

Transportation

United Way of Connecticut

2-1-1 Service Requests Report

Period: 1/1/2015-12/31/2015

Total Number Of Contacts: 40,241
Total Number of Service Requests: 45,083

Total
7,997

6,943

6,443
3,489
2,564

2,074

1,659

1,631
1,623

1,620
1,067
841

828
701
677

463
402
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1344 Silas Deane Highway, Rocky Hill, CT 06067
Phone: 860-571-7500 Fax: 860-571-7525



Region

Taxonomy

Community Groups and
Government/Administra
tive Offices

Consumer Assistance
and Protection

Public Safety

Total
368

356

280
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