

United Way of Connecticut

2-1-1 Service Requests Report

Period: 1/1/2015-12/31/2015

Total Number Of Contacts: 40,241

Total Number of Service Requests: 45,083

Top 20 Services for selected UW Region(s): United Way of Coastal Fairfield County

Age(s): More than 5 selected

Gender(s) selected: Male, Female, UnKnown

Region Services 2015

Region	Taxonomy	Total
United Way of Coastal Fairfield County	Individual and Family Support Services	7,997
	Public Assistance Programs	6,943
	Housing/Shelter	6,443
	Utilities	3,489
	Health Supportive Services	2,564
	Legal Services	2,074
	Mental Health Evaluation and Treatment	1,659
	Counseling Settings	1,631
	Mental Health Assessment and Treatment	1,623
	Food	1,620
	Temporary Financial Assistance	1,067
	Tax Organizations and Services	841
	Information Services	828
	Material Goods	701
	Substance Abuse Services	677
	Employment	463
	Transportation	402

Region	Taxonomy	Total
	Community Groups and Government/Administra tive Offices	368
	Consumer Assistance and Protection	356
	Public Safety	280